
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNF 

Class 
Radical 

Radical 

Radical 

Radical 

Radical 

Radical 

Radical 

Radical 

Radical 

Radical 

Radical 

Radical 

No. 
9 
70 
25 
7 
30 
2 
15 
12 
42 
07 
16 

10 

Name 
Jake Cowden 
Owen Clarke 
Nick Roussakov 
Chris Styles 
Steven Chen 
Robert Burgess 
Connor Bell 
Mark Boyd 
Kenny Riedmann 
Tim Sanderson 
Peter Hanson 

Gavin Sanders 

Sponsor 
Racing For Kids 
Mr. Lube + Tires 
Content Bloom 
Purity Gas 
YD Auto Group 
Radical Canada East 

Purity Gas 
Riedmann Management 
Northwest Atlantic 
Racing For Kids 

Sanders Motorsport 

Make 
Radical SR3 RSX 
Radical SR3 XX 
Radical SR3 RSX 
Radical SR3 XX 
Radical SR3 RSX 
Radical SR3 XX 
Radical SR3 XX 
Radical SR3 XX 
Radical SR3 XX 
Radical SR3 RSX 
Radical SR3 RSX 

Radical SR3 RSX 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
17 
13 
12 
12 

7 

Total Tm 
35:08.770 
35:09.655 
35:11.894 
35:12.402 
35:16.503 
35:01.578 
35:06.680 
35:13.556 
24:20.434 
20:54.665 
24:08.387 

13:23.360 

Diff 

0.885 
3.124 
3.632 
7.733 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:21.453 
1:21.647 
1:22.984 
1:23.042 
1:23.104 
1:25.227 
1:21.820 
1:26.379 
1:21.667 
1:23.315 
1:25.443 

1:20.118 

Points 
40 
35 
0 
30 
24 
22 
0 
20 
16 
12 
8 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2023-07-16 9:51:59 AM 

Race Director - Rolf von Engelbrechten 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Robert Mazza 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FEL Motorsports 

Margin of Victory 

0.885 

Avg. Speed 

86.778 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.453 

Best Speed 

124.813 

Best Lap by 

9 - Jake Cowden 

Honda Indy Toronto 

Emzone Radical Cup Canada 

Race 3 

Race (35:00 Time) started at 9:03:54 

Honda Indy Toronto 2.824 km 

2023-07-16 09:05 

RCC Race 3 Provisional


